	Oakland Unified School District Board of Education   1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607   0akland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944   boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org						
File #:	13-0	633 Version:	1	Name:	Memorandum of Unders Health Care Services - C District	tanding - Alameda County Dakland Unified School	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract			Status:	Passed	Passed	
File created:	4/10/2013			In control:	Finance and Human Res	Finance and Human Resources Committee	
On agenda:				Final action	n: 4/10/2013		
Enactment date:	4/10/	/2013		Enactment	<b>#:</b> 13-0647		
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education a Memorandum of Education between the District, as the SELPA, and the County of Alameda Health Care Services Agency, Behavioral Health Care Services Agency, and the Alameda County Office of Education to provide eligible District students educationally related mental health services as determined by the students' IEPs for the term from July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2014 at a cost as determined by the services provided as required in the IEPs.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 13-0633 Memorandum of Understanding - Alameda County Health Care Services - Oakland Unified School District						
Contact:	Maria.Santos@ousd.k12.ca.is						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Action	Result	
4/10/2013	1	Board of Education			Adopted on the General Cons	ent Report Pass	